InRouter900 Series
Reliable, Secure, Large-scale M2M/IoT Deployment
The IR900 series high industrial grade router is a new generation of 3G/4G wireless VPN
router launched by InHand networks for the industrial field. With its comprehensive security
and wireless services, it can realize up to 10,000-level equipment networking to provide high-
speed data access for equipment information in the true sense.
Featuring industrial-grade design, 4G/3G connectivity and intelligent software functions, the
InRouter900 is a full-featured LTE router developed for mission critical IIoT applications.

Ordering Information
InRouter900 Datasheet
Part Number
Part Number Code :   IR91X-<N1>-<WMNN>-<W>-S-<GPS>
<N1>: Module Region (Operator) <WMNN>：Cellular Networks <W/NA>: WLAN
(IR915 only)
S: Serial Port
(IR915 only)
<G/NA>：GPS
(IR915 only)
IR912L-TL01
IR915L-TL01-<W>-S-<GPS>
L: 4G LTE
(LTE CAT4) China
LTE-FDD     Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD     Band 34/38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
WCDMA      Band 1/8
GSM 900/1800MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: No Wi-Fi
S: RS232
  RS485
G: GPS
<NA>: No GPS
IR912L-FQ39
IR915L-FQ39-<W>-S-<GPS>
L: 4G LTE
(LTE CAT6)
North America (T-
Mobile, Verizon, AT&T)
LTE-FDD   Band 2/4/5/7/12/13/25/26/29/30/66
WCDMA    Band 2/4/5
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
S: RS232
  RS485
G: GPS
<NA>: No GPS
IR912L-FS18
IR915L-FS18-<W>-S-<GPS>
L: 4G LTE
(LTE CAT3)
North America,
（AT&T）
LTE-FDD   Band  2/4/5/17
UMTS(HSPA+) Band 2/4/5
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>:  No Wi-Fi
S: RS232
     RS485
G: GPS
<NA>: No GPS
IR912-FQ58
IR915L-FQ58-<W>-S-<GPS> L: 4G LTE EMEA & APAC, China
LTE-FDD   Band 1/3/7/8/20/28
LTE-TDD   Band 38/B40/B41
WCDMA    Band 1/3/5/8
GSM    850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: No Wi-Fi
S: RS232
  RS485
G: GPS
<NA>: No GPS
IR912L-FQ78
IR915L-FQ78-<W>-S-<GPS>
L: 4G LTE
(LTE CAT4)
Australia & South
America
LTE-FDD  Band 1/2/3/4/5/7/8/28
LTE-TDD  Band 40